
13% 16% 25% 4% 20%

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Savour-It All Day Breakfast Wrap
Short Product Name:
All Day Breakfast Wrap

Frozen, bar marked tortilla wrap filled with cooked sausages, bacon, scrambled egg, beans and Cheddar cheese, individually flow wrapped in an ovenable film.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024333260080   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Brake Bros Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 62631

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1084kJ

259kcal
11g 5g 3.4g 1.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1084kJ 259kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1084kJ 

259kCal

Carbohydrates 28g

of which sugars 3.4g

Fat 11g

of which saturates 5g

Fibre 3.2g

Protein 11g

Salt 1.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Tortilla(Wheat Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Sugar,

Malic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt), Cooked Pork Sausage (24%)(Pork, Water, Rusk[<b>Wheat</b> Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)], Pork Fat, Salt, Dextrose, Spices[White Pepper, Ginger, Nutmeg,

Paprika, Cayenne Pepper], Sugar, Herbs[Sage, Marjoram, Basil, Oregano, Thyme], Stabilisers(Disodium Phosphate, Trisodium Phosphate), Pepper Extract), Scrambled <b>Egg</b> (9%)(<b>Egg</b>, Water,

Rapeseed Oil, Tapioca Starch, Skimmed <b>Milk</b> Powder, Lemon Juice, Salt, White Pepper), Smoked Streaky Bacon (6%)(Pork Belly, Salt, Antioxidant(Sodium Ascorbate), Preservative(Sodium Nitrite)),

Baked Beans (5%)(Haricot Beans, Tomatoes, Water, Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Onion Powder, Flavouring, Paprika), Tomato Ketchup(Water, Tomato Paste, Sugar, Spirit

Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Preservative(Potassium Sorbate), Onion Powder, Garlic Powder), Brown Sauce(Water, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Apple Pulp, Modified Maize Starch, Acidity Regulator(Acetic

Acid), Molasses, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Tomato Paste, <b>Rye</b> Flour, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Concentrated Apple Juice, Coriander, Ginger, Preservatives(Potassium Sorbate, Sodium <b>Metabisulphite</b>),

Clove, Cinnamon, Sweetener(Sodium Saccharin), Black Pepper), Mature Cheddar Cheese (2.5%)(<b>Milk</b>, Salt, Anti-caking

Agent(Potato Starch)), Water, Starch(Maize Starch), Cracked Black Pepper.

Supplier's Product Code : 62631

Product Added : 13 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 November 2024

erudus id : 28bcf7ca840348cfa7e035904b7f0e39

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


May Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Contains
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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